
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

   
   

MARINE  
REFRIGERATING  

STORE 

Su seguro aliado / Your reliable ally



   
   
  

 
 
 
 



1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15





   
   



 

Su seguro aliado 
Your reliable ally 
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28023 Madrid – SPAIN 
Tel. +34 617 481 349 
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